
 

 

 

 

Roadshow schedule for HY 2019/20 
 

 
Dear investors, 

   

Our roadshow will take place from November 20 to November 26, 2019 

following the presentation of the half-year results 2019/20 on Tuesday, 

November 19, 2019. Interested parties are kindly asked to contact the 

respective brokers directly to arrange meetings. 

 

We are looking forward to meeting you during our roadshow.   

 

Best regards, 

   

Thomas Bernhardsgrütter 

Director Investor Relations 

 

Nicole Jenni & Corinne Hofmann 

Investor Relations Associates 

 

Sonova Holding AG  

Laubisrütistrasse 28 

8712 Stäfa 

Switzerland 

 

E-Mail: ir@sonova.com 

Phone:   +41 58 928 33 33        

Direct:    +41 58 928 33 22        

 

 

 

 

 

November 20, 2019 – Zurich      

Arnd Kaldowski, CEO, Hartwig Grevener, CFO   

& Thomas Bernhardsgrütter, IR  

ZKB – Sibylle Bischofberger 

sibylle.bischofberger@zkb.ch 

Phone: +41 44 292 37 34 

 

November 21/22, 2019 – London 

Arnd Kaldowski, CEO 

Credit Suisse  – Hollie Berry or Amanda Baird 

hollie.berry@credit-suisse.com 

amanda.baird@credit-suisse.com 

Phones: +44 20 7888 6412 or +44 20 7888 1619 

 

November 21, 2019  – New York 

Hartwig Grevener, CFO   

Exane – Patrice Solaro 

patrice.solaro@exanebnpparibas.com 

Phone: +12126344939 

 

November 21, 2019  – Geneva 

Thomas Bernhardsgrütter, IR 

Vontobel – Mario Montagnani 

mario.montagnani@vontobel.com 

Phone: +41 58 283 73 60 

 

November 22, 2019 – Boston 

Hartwig Grevener, CFO   

Berenberg – Adriane Klein 

Adriane.Klein@berenberg-us.com 

Phone: +1 617 292 8202 

 



 

November 22, 2019  – Lugano/Milano 

Thomas Bernhardsgruetter, IR 

Kepler Cheuvreux – Rula Kokonakis 

rkokonakis@keplercheuvreux.com 

Phone: +41433336614 

  

November 25, 2019 – Paris 

Arnd Kaldowski, CEO  

Bank of America Merrill Lynch – Anaïs Dovi 

anais.dovi@bofa.com 

Phone: +331 8770 1496 

 

November 25, 2019 – Chicago 

Hartwig Grevener, CFO   

UBS – Sandy Scholl 

sandy.scholl@ubs.com 

Phone +1 212 713 78 90 

 

November 26, 2019 – Frankfurt 

Arnd Kaldowski, CEO  

MainFirst – Sandra Wullschleger 

sandra.wullschleger@mainfirst.com 

Phone: +41 43 888 6128 

 

November 26, 2019 – Toronto 

Hartwig Grevener, CFO   

Mirabaud  – Laurent Angliviel de la Beaumelle  

laurent.delabeaumelle@mirabaud.com 

Phone +41 58 816 86 74 
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